
BUSPH Degree Program Contacts 

Degree program Program Director(s) Email 

MPH Megan Healey healeym@bu.edu 

Undergraduate Education 
(BA/MPH, BS/MPH) Sophie Godley sgodley@bu.edu 

Dual Degree Programs 
(JD/MPH, MBA/MPH, MD/MPH, 

MS/MPH, MSW/MPH) 
Chris Louis louisc@bu.edu 

Online MPH Emily Goldmann emsugo@bu.edu 

MS & PhD Biostatistics Kathy Lunetta 
Laura White 

klunetta@bu.edu 
lfwhite@bu.edu 

MS Applied Biostatistics Chunyu Liu 
Yorghos Tripodis 

liuc@bu.edu 
yorghos@bu.edu 

MS in Epidemiology 
MS in Global Health Research 

MS in Public Health Data Science 
Andrew Stokes acstokes@bu.edu 

PhD Environmental Health Kevin Lane klane@bu.edu 

PhD Epidemiology Jaimie Gradus jgradus@bu.edu 

PhD Health Services and Policy Research Steve Pizer pizer@bu.edu 

DrPH Jessica Leibler jleibler@bu.edu 
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MPH Cer4ficate Contacts 

Certificate Director Director email Staff Staff email 

Community Assessment, Program 
Design, Implementation, and 

Evaluation 
Candice Belanoff cbelanof@bu.edu Sarah Lawrence sel6@bu.edu 

Environmental Health and Justice Junenette Peters petersj@bu.edu Christine Copacino copacino@bu.edu 

Epidemiology and Biostatistics 
Jacqui Hicks 

Samantha Parker 
Kelleher  

jnmilton@bu.edu 
separker@bu.edu 

Marcus Garrant 
Lauren Hall 

marcusjg@bu.edu 
lmhall12@bu.edu 

Global Health Program Design, 
Monitoring and 

Evaluation 
Peter Rockers prockers@bu.edu Mary Gregory marykgry@bu.edu 

Health Policy and Law Kiersten 
Strombotne kiersten@bu.edu Abigail Ford aford12@bu.edu 

Health Communication and 
Promotion Monica Wang mlwang@bu.edu Sarah Lawrence sel6@bu.edu 

Healthcare Management Chris Louis louisc@bu.edu Andrea Howard atingue@bu.edu 

Program Management Lora Sabin lsabin@bu.edu Mary Gregory marykgry@bu.edu 

Chronic and Non- Communicable 
Diseases Martha Werler werler@bu.edu Marcus Garrant marcusjg@bu.edu 

Climate Change and Health Jonathan 
Buonocore jjbuono@bu.edu Christine Copacino copacino@bu.edu 

Global Health Monica Onyango jenbeard@bu.edu Mary Gregory marykgry@bu.edu 

Human Rights and Social Justice Michael Ulrich mrulrich@bu.edu Abigail Ford aford12@bu.edu 

Infectious Disease David Hamer dhamer@bu.edu Mary Gregory marykgry@bu.edu 

Maternal and Child Health Lois McCloskey 
Ann Aschengrau 

loism@bu.edu 
aaschen@bu.edu Sarah Lawrence sel6@bu.edu 

Mental Health and Substance Use Carol Dolan cdolan@bu.edu Sarah Lawrence sel6@bu.edu 

Pharmaceutical Development, 
Delivery, and 

Access 
Warren Kaplan vwirtz@bu.edu Mary Gregory marykgry@bu.edu 

Sex, Sexuality, and Gender Lisa Messersmith ljmesser@bu.edu Mary Gregory marykgry@bu.edu 
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